
DEWING NORTH STREET BUS ROUTES

REVISED 8/25/17

08/25/2017

DNA16 - AM

BUS # 16

LOCATIONTIME

140 KENNEDY RD8:10 am1

130 KENNEDY RD8:10 am2

KENNEDY RD & NAVILLUS RD8:11 am3

KENNEDY RD & SENECA RD8:11 am4

KENNEDY RD & APPLETREE RD8:12 am5

KENNEDY RD & EDWARD ST8:13 am6

OLD MAIN ST & INDIAN STATUE8:14 am7

OLD MAIN ST AT KNOWLEDGE BEGINNINGS8:15 am8

OLD MAIN ST AT RTE 495 WAREHOUSE8:16 am9

OLD MAIN ST & ROSEMARY RD8:17 am10

59 TRULL RD8:17 am11

58 TRULL RD8:18 am12

122/131 TRULL RD8:18 am13

249 TRULL RD8:19 am14

306/310 TRULL RD8:20 am15

320 TRULL RD8:20 am16

353 TRULL RD8:21 am17

TRULL RD & WHITED AVE8:21 am18

TRULL RD & LAWSON AVE8:22 am19

TRULL RD & GUILE AVE8:22 am20

TRULL RD & DANIELLE DR8:23 am21

541 TRULL RD8:23 am22

TRULL RD & CLEGHORN LN & MT JOY DR8:24 am23

TRULL RD & CLEGHORN LN8:25 am24

CLEGHORN LN & CREST RD8:26 am25

CREST RD & HOOD RD & TRULL BROOK LN8:27 am26

LOELLA F DEWING SCHOOL (DEW)8:29 am27

NORTH STREET (NS)8:37 am28
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DEWING NORTH STREET BUS ROUTES

REVISED 8/25/17

08/25/2017

DNA16 - PM

BUS #

LOCATIONTIME

NORTH STREET (NS)3:10 pm1

LOELLA F DEWING SCHOOL (DEW)3:17 pm2

TRULL RD & CLEGHORN LN & MT JOY DR3:21 pm3

TRULL RD & CLEGHORN LN3:23 pm4

CLEGHORN LN & CREST RD3:24 pm5

CREST RD & HOOD RD & TRULL BROOK LN3:24 pm6

541 TRULL RD3:26 pm7

TRULL RD & DANIELLE DR3:27 pm8

TRULL RD & GUILE AVE3:27 pm9

TRULL RD & LAWSON AVE3:27 pm10

TRULL RD & WHITED AVE3:28 pm11

353 TRULL RD3:28 pm12

320 TRULL RD3:29 pm13

306/310 TRULL RD3:29 pm14

249 TRULL RD3:30 pm15

122/131 TRULL RD3:31 pm16

58 TRULL RD3:31 pm17

59 TRULL RD3:32 pm18

OLD MAIN ST & ROSEMARY RD3:32 pm19

OLD MAIN ST AT RTE 495 WAREHOUSE3:33 pm20

OLD MAIN ST AT KNOWLEDGE BEGINNINGS3:34 pm21

OLD MAIN ST & INDIAN STATUE3:35 pm22

KENNEDY RD & EDWARD ST3:37 pm23

KENNEDY RD & APPLETREE RD3:37 pm24

KENNEDY RD & SENECA RD3:38 pm25

KENNEDY RD & NAVILLUS RD3:38 pm26

130 KENNEDY RD3:39 pm27

140 KENNEDY RD3:39 pm28

DNB21 - AM

BUS # 21

LOCATIONTIME

MERRIMACK MEADOWS LN AT #1-198:17 am1

105 RIVER RD8:19 am2

220 RIVER RD8:20 am3

310 RIVER RD8:20 am4

RIVER RD & HOOD RD8:21 am5

401 RIVER RD8:22 am6

RIVER RD & MANOR HILL DR8:23 am7

502 RIVER RD8:23 am8

FISKE ST & CHIVAS CIR8:24 am9

FISKE ST & BRIDAL PATH8:25 am10

FISKE ST & MAPLEWOOD RD8:25 am11

FISKE ST & SCOTLAND DR8:26 am12

FISKE ST & WOODCREST DR8:26 am13

29 FISKE ST8:27 am14

LOELLA F DEWING SCHOOL (DEW)8:28 am15

NORTH STREET (NS)8:36 am16
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DEWING NORTH STREET BUS ROUTES

REVISED 8/25/17

08/25/2017

DNB21 - PM

BUS #

LOCATIONTIME

NORTH STREET (NS)3:10 pm1

LOELLA F DEWING SCHOOL (DEW)3:17 pm2

MERRIMACK MEADOWS LN AT #1-193:22 pm3

105 RIVER RD3:24 pm4

220 RIVER RD3:25 pm5

310 RIVER RD3:26 pm6

RIVER RD & HOOD RD3:26 pm7

401 RIVER RD3:27 pm8

RIVER RD & MANOR HILL DR3:28 pm9

502 RIVER RD3:28 pm10

FISKE ST & CHIVAS CIR3:29 pm11

FISKE ST & BRIDAL PATH3:30 pm12

FISKE ST & MAPLEWOOD RD3:31 pm13

FISKE ST & SCOTLAND DR3:31 pm14

FISKE ST & WOODCREST DR3:32 pm15

29 FISKE ST3:33 pm16

DNC15 - AM

BUS # 15

LOCATIONTIME

AMES POND DR & RADCLIFF RD8:10 am1

1775 ANDOVER ST8:14 am2

ANDOVER ST & PAULIES PL8:15 am3

ANDOVER ST & DEERING DR8:15 am4

1382 ANDOVER ST8:17 am5

ANDOVER ST & COBLEIGH DR8:18 am6

ANDOVER ST & COONEY RD8:19 am7

ANDOVER ST & BLACKSMITH LN8:19 am8

ANDOVER ST & LONGMEADOW RD8:22 am9

1197 ANDOVER ST8:22 am10

ANDOVER ST & FRASIER LN8:23 am11

ANDOVER ST & GREENMEADOW DR & RT-1338:24 am12

ANDOVER ST & SHERIDAN LN8:25 am13

1423 ANDOVER ST8:25 am14

LOELLA F DEWING SCHOOL (DEW)8:26 am15

NORTH STREET (NS)8:34 am16
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DEWING NORTH STREET BUS ROUTES

REVISED 8/25/17

08/25/2017

DNC15 - PM

BUS #

LOCATIONTIME

NORTH STREET (NS)3:10 pm1

LOELLA F DEWING SCHOOL (DEW)3:18 pm2

AMES POND DR & RADCLIFF RD3:25 pm3

1775 ANDOVER ST3:28 pm4

ANDOVER ST & PAULIES PL3:29 pm5

ANDOVER ST & DEERING DR3:30 pm6

1382 ANDOVER ST3:31 pm7

ANDOVER ST & COBLEIGH DR3:33 pm8

ANDOVER ST & COONEY RD3:34 pm9

ANDOVER ST & BLACKSMITH LN3:34 pm10

ANDOVER ST & LONGMEADOW RD3:36 pm11

1197 ANDOVER ST3:37 pm12

ANDOVER ST & FRASIER LN3:38 pm13

ANDOVER ST & GREENMEADOW DR & RT-1333:39 pm14

ANDOVER ST & SHERIDAN LN3:40 pm15

1423 ANDOVER ST3:40 pm16

DND17 - AM

BUS # 17

LOCATIONTIME

155 KENDALL RD (DRIVEAY ON LIVINGSTON)8:05 am1

167 KENDALL RD8:05 am2

KENDALL RD & BRENTWOOD RD8:06 am3

480/529 KENDALL RD8:08 am4

KENDALL RD & LEIGHTON LN8:09 am5

WILLIAM G DR & HEATHER ROW8:10 am6

WILLIAM G DR & BONNIE LN8:11 am7

600 KENDALL RD8:12 am8

KENDALL RD & CARDIGAN RD8:13 am9

460/495 KENDALL RD8:14 am10

KENDALL RD & CARDIGAN RD8:14 am11

KENDALL RD & OVERLOOK DR8:15 am12

LANCASTER DR & PENNACOOK RD8:16 am13

LANCASTER DR & MEREDITH RD8:17 am14

97 LANCASTER DR8:17 am15

LANCASTER DR & MAGNA VISTA CIR8:18 am16

170 LANCASTER DR8:19 am17

205 LANCASTER DR8:19 am18

LANCASTER DR & SHEFFIELD RD8:20 am19

325 LANCASTER DR8:21 am20

NORTH STREET (NS)8:25 am21

417 NORTH ST8:30 am22

LOELLA F DEWING SCHOOL (DEW)8:34 am23
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DEWING NORTH STREET BUS ROUTES

REVISED 8/25/17

08/25/2017

DND17 - PM

BUS #

LOCATIONTIME

LOELLA F DEWING SCHOOL (DEW)3:10 pm1

417 NORTH ST3:17 pm2

NORTH STREET (NS)3:19 pm3

167 KENDALL RD3:24 pm4

KENDALL RD & BRENTWOOD RD3:25 pm5

480/529 KENDALL RD3:27 pm6

KENDALL RD & LEIGHTON LN3:28 pm7

WILLIAM G DR & HEATHER ROW3:29 pm8

WILLIAM G DR & BONNIE LN3:30 pm9

600 KENDALL RD3:31 pm10

KENDALL RD & CARDIGAN RD3:31 pm11

460/495 KENDALL RD3:33 pm12

KENDALL RD & CARDIGAN RD3:33 pm13

KENDALL RD & OVERLOOK DR3:34 pm14

LANCASTER DR & PENNACOOK RD3:35 pm15

LANCASTER DR & MEREDITH RD3:36 pm16

97 LANCASTER DR3:36 pm17

LANCASTER DR & MAGNA VISTA CIR3:37 pm18

170 LANCASTER DR3:38 pm19

205 LANCASTER DR3:38 pm20

LANCASTER DR & SHEFFIELD RD3:39 pm21

325 LANCASTER DR3:39 pm22

155 KENDALL RD (DRIVEAY ON LIVINGSTON)3:42 pm23

NDA12 - AM

BUS # 12

LOCATIONTIME

24 EAST ST8:05 am1

940 MAIN ST8:06 am2

11 OLD BOSTON RD8:06 am3

OLD BOSTON RD & ARCHSTONE AVE8:07 am4

16 COURT ST8:10 am5

778 MAIN ST (CREATIVE LEARNING AC)8:11 am6

MARSHALL ST & ERLIN AVE/TAREILA CIR8:11 am7

MARSHALL ST & SQUIRE LN8:12 am8

MARSHALL ST & CATHERWOOD RD8:14 am9

438 PLEASANT ST8:14 am10

366 PLEASANT ST8:15 am11

290 PLEASANT ST8:16 am12

262 PLEASANT ST8:16 am13

PLEASANT ST & HERITAGE DR8:17 am14

119 HELVETIA ST8:19 am15

CHANDLER ST & CHRISTINE DR8:20 am16

NORTH STREET (NS)8:22 am17

LOELLA F DEWING SCHOOL (DEW)8:29 am18
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DEWING NORTH STREET BUS ROUTES

REVISED 8/25/17

08/25/2017

NDA12 - PM

BUS #

LOCATIONTIME

LOELLA F DEWING SCHOOL (DEW)3:10 pm1

NORTH STREET (NS)3:18 pm2

24 EAST ST3:21 pm3

940 MAIN ST3:21 pm4

11 OLD BOSTON RD3:22 pm5

OLD BOSTON RD & ARCHSTONE AVE3:23 pm6

16 COURT ST3:25 pm7

778 MAIN ST (CREATIVE LEARNING AC)3:26 pm8

MARSHALL ST & ERLIN AVE/TAREILA CIR3:27 pm9

MARSHALL ST & SQUIRE LN3:27 pm10

MARSHALL ST & CATHERWOOD RD3:29 pm11

438 PLEASANT ST3:30 pm12

366 PLEASANT ST3:31 pm13

290 PLEASANT ST3:31 pm14

262 PLEASANT ST3:32 pm15

PLEASANT ST & HERITAGE DR3:33 pm16

119 HELVETIA ST3:34 pm17

CHANDLER ST & CHRISTINE DR3:36 pm18

15 NORTH ST3:37 pm19

NDB22 - AM

BUS # 22

LOCATIONTIME

CHANDLER ST & CAMPBELL CIR8:05 am1

LIVINGSTON ST & GREENHOUSE RD8:07 am2

LIVINGSTON ST & POND VIEW LN8:09 am3

15 PINEWOOD RD8:12 am4

MAIN ST & 1ST TANGLEWOOD AVE8:12 am5

MAIN ST & 2ND TANGLEWOOD AVE8:13 am6

MAIN ST & HINCKLEY RD8:13 am7

VILLA ROMA DR (NEAR APTS)8:14 am8

MAIN ST & VICTOR DR8:15 am9

MAIN ST @ CHILDREN OF AMERICA8:16 am10

MAIN ST & ELAINA MILLARD WAY8:17 am11

1360 MAIN ST8:17 am12

MAIN ST & PATRICK RD8:18 am13

MAIN ST & ORCHARD ST8:19 am14

MAIN ST & MICHAEL ST8:19 am15

LEE ST & FARMER AVE8:20 am16

75 LEE ST8:21 am17

45 LEE ST8:21 am18

NORTH STREET (NS)8:23 am19

LOELLA F DEWING SCHOOL (DEW)8:30 am20
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DEWING NORTH STREET BUS ROUTES

REVISED 8/25/17

08/25/2017

NDB22 - PM

BUS #

LOCATIONTIME

LOELLA F DEWING SCHOOL (DEW)3:10 pm1

NORTH STREET (NS)3:18 pm2

45 LEE ST3:21 pm3

75 LEE ST3:22 pm4

LEE ST & FARMER AVE3:22 pm5

CHANDLER ST & CAMPBELL CIR3:23 pm6

LIVINGSTON ST & GREENHOUSE RD3:25 pm7

LIVINGSTON ST & POND VIEW LN3:27 pm8

15 PINEWOOD RD3:30 pm9

MAIN ST & 1ST TANGLEWOOD AVE3:31 pm10

MAIN ST & 2ND TANGLEWOOD AVE3:31 pm11

MAIN ST & HINCKLEY RD3:32 pm12

VILLA ROMA DR (NEAR APTS)3:33 pm13

MAIN ST & VICTOR DR3:34 pm14

MAIN ST @ CHILDREN OF AMERICA3:34 pm15

MAIN ST & ELAINA MILLARD WAY3:35 pm16

1360 MAIN ST3:35 pm17

MAIN ST & PATRICK RD3:36 pm18

MAIN ST & ORCHARD ST3:37 pm19

MAIN ST & MICHAEL ST3:37 pm20

NDC5 - AM

BUS # 5

LOCATIONTIME

EAST ST & ROYAL CREST CIR8:10 am1

831 EAST ST8:11 am2

80/87 WHITTEMORE ST8:11 am3

117/132 WHITTEMORE ST8:12 am4

WHITTEMORE ST & WHITTEMORE WOODS8:12 am5

180 WHITTEMORE ST8:13 am6

2 LOWE ST8:14 am7

20 LOWE ST8:14 am8

33/40 LOWE ST8:14 am9

50 LOWE ST8:15 am10

106 LOWE ST8:15 am11

85 LOWE ST8:16 am12

71 BALLARD ST8:18 am13

52 BALLARD ST8:18 am14

20 BALLARD ST8:19 am15

MARTHA AVE & STARR AVE8:20 am16

201 MITCHELL G DR8:22 am17

MITCHELL G DR & SCIARAPPA WAY8:23 am18

MITCHELL G DR & STARR AVE8:24 am19

151 MAPLE ST8:25 am20

NORTH STREET (NS)8:28 am21

LOELLA F DEWING SCHOOL (DEW)8:33 am22
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DEWING NORTH STREET BUS ROUTES

REVISED 8/25/17

08/25/2017

NDC5 - PM

BUS #

LOCATIONTIME

LOELLA F DEWING SCHOOL (DEW)3:10 pm1

NORTH STREET (NS)3:17 pm2

EAST ST & ROYAL CREST CIR3:23 pm3

831 EAST ST3:24 pm4

80/87 WHITTEMORE ST3:25 pm5

117/132 WHITTEMORE ST3:25 pm6

WHITTEMORE ST & WHITTEMORE WOODS3:26 pm7

180 WHITTEMORE ST3:26 pm8

2 LOWE ST3:27 pm9

20 LOWE ST3:27 pm10

33/40 LOWE ST3:28 pm11

50 LOWE ST3:28 pm12

106 LOWE ST3:29 pm13

85 LOWE ST3:29 pm14

71 BALLARD ST3:31 pm15

52 BALLARD ST3:32 pm16

20 BALLARD ST3:32 pm17

MARTHA AVE & STARR AVE3:33 pm18

201 MITCHELL G DR3:35 pm19

MITCHELL G DR & SCIARAPPA WAY3:36 pm20

MITCHELL G DR & STARR AVE3:37 pm21

151 MAPLE ST3:39 pm22

NDD11 - AM

BUS # 11

LOCATIONTIME

84 FRENCH ST8:05 am1

166 FRENCH ST8:06 am2

125 NO BILLERICA RD8:06 am3

N BILLERICA RD & GEDDES RD8:07 am4

205 N BILLERICA RD8:07 am5

95 JAMES AVE8:08 am6

LOWELL ST & HIGHLAND AVE8:09 am7

LOWELL ST & GREENWOOD AVE8:09 am8

LOWELL ST & ELM AVE8:10 am9

LOWELL ST & KERNWOOD AVE8:11 am10

N BILLERICA RD & MEADOWLANDS CT8:12 am11

N BILLERICA RD & PARK AVE8:13 am12

ROGERS ST & HEIDENRICH DR8:14 am13

650 ROGERS ST8:14 am14

645 ROGERS ST8:15 am15

ROGERS ST & WEDGEWOOD RD8:15 am16

ROGERS ST & DEVONSHIRE RD8:16 am17

361 WHIPPLE RD8:17 am18

FARWOOD RD & WORTHEN PL8:19 am19

FARWOOD RD & WESCOTT CIR8:19 am20

FARWOOD RD & LANGLEY LN8:20 am21

FARWOOD RD & WELLINGTON CIR8:20 am22

FARWOOD RD & BRIARWOOD RD8:21 am23

NORTH STREET (NS)8:27 am24

LOELLA F DEWING SCHOOL (DEW)8:34 am25
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DEWING NORTH STREET BUS ROUTES

REVISED 8/25/17

08/25/2017

NDD11 - PM

BUS #

LOCATIONTIME

LOELLA F DEWING SCHOOL (DEW)3:10 pm1

NORTH STREET (NS)3:18 pm2

84 FRENCH ST3:26 pm3

166 FRENCH ST3:26 pm4

125 NO BILLERICA RD3:27 pm5

N BILLERICA RD & GEDDES RD3:27 pm6

205 N BILLERICA RD3:28 pm7

95 JAMES AVE3:28 pm8

LOWELL ST & HIGHLAND AVE3:29 pm9

LOWELL ST & GREENWOOD AVE3:30 pm10

LOWELL ST & ELM AVE3:31 pm11

LOWELL ST & KERNWOOD AVE3:32 pm12

N BILLERICA RD & MEADOWLANDS CT3:33 pm13

N BILLERICA RD & PARK AVE3:33 pm14

ROGERS ST & HEIDENRICH DR3:34 pm15

650 ROGERS ST3:35 pm16

645 ROGERS ST3:35 pm17

ROGERS ST & WEDGEWOOD RD3:36 pm18

ROGERS ST & DEVONSHIRE RD3:36 pm19

361 WHIPPLE RD3:37 pm20

FARWOOD RD & WORTHEN PL3:39 pm21

FARWOOD RD & WESCOTT CIR3:40 pm22

FARWOOD RD & LANGLEY LN3:40 pm23

FARWOOD RD & WELLINGTON CIR3:41 pm24

FARWOOD RD & BRIARWOOD RD3:41 pm25

NDE8 - AM

BUS # 8

LOCATIONTIME

WHIPPLE RD & BOPETE LN8:10 am1

WHIPPLE RD & WELLS DR8:10 am2

WHIPPLE RD & DOHERTY WAY8:11 am3

190 WHIPPLE RD8:11 am4

WHIPPLE RD & SESAME ST8:12 am5

140 WHIPPLE RD8:12 am6

WHIPPLE RD & OLOUGHLIN DR8:13 am7

ASTLE ST & ROLLING MEADOW RD8:14 am8

307 ASTLE ST8:15 am9

270 ASTLE ST8:15 am10

15 ASTLE ST8:17 am11

40 PIKE ST8:17 am12

PIKE ST AT 2ND FOX RUN DR8:18 am13

139 PIKE ST8:19 am14

PIKE ST & FOX RUN DR8:19 am15

ROGERS ST & MCNEIL WAY8:21 am16

144 ROGERS ST8:21 am17

138 ROGERS ST8:22 am18

78/79 ROGERS ST8:22 am19

ROGERS ST & SECOR WAY8:23 am20

NORTH STREET (NS)8:27 am21

LOELLA F DEWING SCHOOL (DEW)8:34 am22
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DEWING NORTH STREET BUS ROUTES

REVISED 8/25/17

08/25/2017

NDE8 - PM

BUS #

LOCATIONTIME

LOELLA F DEWING SCHOOL (DEW)3:10 pm1

NORTH STREET (NS)3:18 pm2

ROGERS ST & SECOR WAY3:23 pm3

78/79 ROGERS ST3:24 pm4

138 ROGERS ST3:24 pm5

144 ROGERS ST3:25 pm6

ROGERS ST & MCNEIL WAY3:25 pm7

WHIPPLE RD & BOPETE LN3:27 pm8

WHIPPLE RD & WELLS DR3:28 pm9

WHIPPLE RD & DOHERTY WAY3:28 pm10

190 WHIPPLE RD3:29 pm11

WHIPPLE RD & SESAME ST3:29 pm12

140 WHIPPLE RD3:30 pm13

WHIPPLE RD & OLOUGHLIN DR3:30 pm14

ASTLE ST & ROLLING MEADOW RD3:32 pm15

307 ASTLE ST3:32 pm16

270 ASTLE ST3:33 pm17

15 ASTLE ST3:34 pm18

40 PIKE ST3:35 pm19

PIKE ST AT 2ND FOX RUN DR3:36 pm20

139 PIKE ST3:37 pm21

PIKE ST & FOX RUN DR3:37 pm22

NDF6 - AM

BUS # 6

LOCATIONTIME

758 WHIPPLE RD8:10 am1

706 WHIPPLE RD8:11 am2

668 WHIPPLE RD8:11 am3

600 WHIPPLE RD8:12 am4

504 WHIPPLE RD8:12 am5

474 WHIPPLE RD8:13 am6

ROGERS ST & ANDREA G DR/BABICZ RD8:14 am7

349 ROGERS ST8:15 am8

350 ROGERS ST8:16 am9

350 MARSTON ST8:17 am10

MARSTON ST & WINDSOR DR8:17 am11

MARSTON ST & CINNAMON CIR8:18 am12

MARSTON ST & RICE RD8:19 am13

94 MARSTON ST8:19 am14

61 MARSTON ST8:20 am15

MARSTON ST & VAN BUREN RD8:20 am16

CHAPMAN RD & JEFFERSON RD8:22 am17

215 CHAPMAN RD8:22 am18

119 CHAPMAN RD8:25 am19

51 CHAPMAN RD8:26 am20

727 WHIPPLE RD8:26 am21

765 WHIPPLE RD8:27 am22

NORTH STREET (NS)8:31 am23

LOELLA F DEWING SCHOOL (DEW)8:38 am24

Page 10Routefinder Pro 12.3 We Care 14of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



DEWING NORTH STREET BUS ROUTES

REVISED 8/25/17

08/25/2017

NDF6 - PM

BUS #

LOCATIONTIME

LOELLA F DEWING SCHOOL (DEW)3:10 pm1

NORTH STREET (NS)3:18 pm2

758 WHIPPLE RD3:23 pm3

706 WHIPPLE RD3:24 pm4

668 WHIPPLE RD3:24 pm5

600 WHIPPLE RD3:25 pm6

504 WHIPPLE RD3:26 pm7

474 WHIPPLE RD3:26 pm8

ROGERS ST & ANDREA G DR/BABICZ RD3:28 pm9

349 ROGERS ST3:29 pm10

350 ROGERS ST3:29 pm11

350 MARSTON ST3:30 pm12

MARSTON ST & WINDSOR DR3:30 pm13

MARSTON ST & CINNAMON CIR3:31 pm14

MARSTON ST & RICE RD3:32 pm15

94 MARSTON ST3:32 pm16

61 MARSTON ST3:33 pm17

MARSTON ST & VAN BUREN RD3:33 pm18

CHAPMAN RD & JEFFERSON RD3:35 pm19

215 CHAPMAN RD3:35 pm20

119 CHAPMAN RD3:38 pm21

51 CHAPMAN RD3:39 pm22

727 WHIPPLE RD3:39 pm23

765 WHIPPLE RD3:40 pm24

NDG13 - AM

BUS # 13

LOCATIONTIME

93 CHANDLER ST8:05 am1

LIVINGSTON ST & KATIE WAY/NOLAN CT8:06 am2

797 LIVINGSTON ST8:07 am3

833 LIVINGSTON ST8:07 am4

60 PINNACLE ST8:08 am5

390 PINNACLE ST8:10 am6

400 PINNACLE ST8:10 am7

PINNACLE ST & JUDIQUE RD8:11 am8

PINNACLE ST & BLIGH ST8:11 am9

PINNACLE ST & DUNVEGAN RD8:12 am10

EAST ST & JILLS WAY8:15 am11

1072 EAST ST8:15 am12

1042 EAST ST8:16 am13

976 EAST ST8:16 am14

936 EAST ST8:17 am15

LESTON ST & KINGSTON RD8:18 am16

LESTON ST & ELLINGTON RD8:18 am17

LESTON ST & CARTER ST8:19 am18

CART PATH RD & PETERSON WAY8:20 am19

CARTER ST & KIMBERLY DR8:21 am20

CARTER ST & REGIS RD8:22 am21

EAST ST & ALISON WAY8:23 am22

EAST ST & YORKSHIRE DR8:24 am23

690 EAST ST8:25 am24

260 EAST ST8:27 am25

NORTH STREET (NS)8:29 am26

LOELLA F DEWING SCHOOL (DEW)8:37 am27
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DEWING NORTH STREET BUS ROUTES

REVISED 8/25/17

08/25/2017

NDG13 - PM

BUS #

LOCATIONTIME

LOELLA F DEWING SCHOOL (DEW)3:10 pm1

NORTH STREET (NS)3:18 pm2

260 EAST ST3:21 pm3

93 CHANDLER ST3:22 pm4

LIVINGSTON ST & KATIE WAY/NOLAN CT3:23 pm5

797 LIVINGSTON ST3:24 pm6

833 LIVINGSTON ST3:24 pm7

60 PINNACLE ST3:25 pm8

390 PINNACLE ST3:27 pm9

400 PINNACLE ST3:27 pm10

PINNACLE ST & JUDIQUE RD3:28 pm11

PINNACLE ST & BLIGH ST3:28 pm12

PINNACLE ST & DUNVEGAN RD3:29 pm13

EAST ST & JILLS WAY3:32 pm14

1072 EAST ST3:32 pm15

1042 EAST ST3:33 pm16

976 EAST ST3:33 pm17

936 EAST ST3:34 pm18

LESTON ST & KINGSTON RD3:35 pm19

LESTON ST & ELLINGTON RD3:35 pm20

LESTON ST & CARTER ST3:36 pm21

CART PATH RD & PETERSON WAY3:37 pm22

CARTER ST & KIMBERLY DR3:38 pm23

CARTER ST & REGIS RD3:39 pm24

EAST ST & ALISON WAY3:40 pm25

EAST ST & YORKSHIRE DR3:41 pm26

690 EAST ST3:42 pm27
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DEWING NORTH STREET BUS ROUTES

REVISED 8/25/17

08/25/2017

NDH23 - AM

BUS # 23

LOCATIONTIME

15 NORTH ST8:00 am1

770 NORTH ST8:05 am2

NORTH ST & GERMANO DR8:05 am3

NORTH ST & NORTHGATE RD8:06 am4

NORTH ST & MARION DR8:06 am5

578 NORTH ST8:07 am6

506 NORTH ST8:08 am7

NORTH ST & WESTLAND DR8:08 am8

NORTH ST & MULBERRY WAY8:10 am9

220/230 NORTH ST8:11 am10

NORTH ST & RANDOLPH DR8:15 am11

KENDALL RD & ROPER LN8:16 am12

1135 LIVINGSTON ST8:17 am13

1164 LIVINGSTON ST8:17 am14

NORTH ST & CATAMOUNT RD8:18 am15

575 NORTH ST8:19 am16

585 NORTH ST8:19 am17

635 NORTH ST8:20 am18

NORTH ST & PROSPECT HILL DR8:20 am19

761 NORTH ST8:22 am20

775 NORTH ST8:22 am21

835 NORTH ST8:23 am22

NORTH ST @ KINDERCARE8:23 am23

LOELLA F DEWING SCHOOL (DEW)8:25 am24

NORTH STREET SCHOOL (DROP OFF GRADE 3 & 4) 

(NS)

8:33 am25

NDH23 - PM

BUS #

LOCATIONTIME

NORTH STREET SCHOOL (NS)3:10 pm1

LOELLA F DEWING SCHOOL (DEW)3:17 pm2

NORTH ST & GERMANO DR3:23 pm3

NORTH ST & NORTHGATE RD3:23 pm4

NORTH ST & MARION DR3:24 pm5

578 NORTH ST3:25 pm6

506 NORTH ST3:26 pm7

NORTH ST & WESTLAND DR3:26 pm8

NORTH ST & MULBERRY WAY3:28 pm9

220/230 NORTH ST3:29 pm10

NORTH ST & RANDOLPH DR3:32 pm11

KENDALL RD & ROPER LN3:33 pm12

1135 LIVINGSTON ST3:35 pm13

1164 LIVINGSTON ST3:35 pm14

NORTH ST & CATAMOUNT RD3:36 pm15

575 NORTH ST3:37 pm16

585 NORTH ST3:37 pm17

635 NORTH ST3:38 pm18

NORTH ST & PROSPECT HILL DR3:38 pm19

761 NORTH ST3:39 pm20

775 NORTH ST3:40 pm21

835 NORTH ST3:40 pm22

NORTH ST @ KINDERCARE3:41 pm23
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DEWING NORTH STREET BUS ROUTES

REVISED 8/25/17

08/25/2017

NDJ7 - AM

BUS # 7

LOCATIONTIME

NORTH ST & EAST ST8:10 am1

1137 MAIN ST (DRIVEWAY ON JAMES ST)8:11 am2

40 JAMES ST8:11 am3

PLEASANT ST & DEWEY ST8:12 am4

PLEASANT ST & SUMMER ST8:13 am5

PLEASANT ST & PILLSBURY AVE8:14 am6

PLEASANT ST & DEBRA DR8:15 am7

347 PLEASANT ST8:16 am8

433 PLEASANT ST8:16 am9

368 MARSHALL ST8:17 am10

180 MARSHALL ST8:18 am11

136 MARSHALL ST8:19 am12

NELSON AVE & NELSON TER8:20 am13

NEWTON AVE & NELSON TER8:20 am14

NEWTON AVE & NEWTON TER8:20 am15

955/957 MAIN ST8:22 am16

NORTH ST & QUAIL RUN8:23 am17

NORTH STREET (NS)8:24 am18

LOELLA F DEWING SCHOOL (DEW)8:31 am19

NDJ7 - PM

BUS #

LOCATIONTIME

LOELLA F DEWING SCHOOL (DEW)3:15 pm1

NORTH STREET (NS)3:22 pm2

NORTH ST & EAST ST3:24 pm3

1137 MAIN ST (DRIVEWAY ON JAMES ST)3:25 pm4

40 JAMES ST3:25 pm5

PLEASANT ST & DEWEY ST3:27 pm6

PLEASANT ST & SUMMER ST3:27 pm7

PLEASANT ST & PILLSBURY AVE3:28 pm8

PLEASANT ST & DEBRA DR3:29 pm9

347 PLEASANT ST3:30 pm10

433 PLEASANT ST3:30 pm11

368 MARSHALL ST3:31 pm12

180 MARSHALL ST3:33 pm13

136 MARSHALL ST3:33 pm14

NELSON AVE & NELSON TER3:34 pm15

NEWTON AVE & NELSON TER3:34 pm16

NEWTON AVE & NEWTON TER3:34 pm17

955/957 MAIN ST3:36 pm18

NORTH ST & QUAIL RUN3:37 pm19
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